
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount
CHIEF EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 19/01/2015 140.25£                     
CHIEF EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT EC MAINLINE CO SST DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 28/01/2015 13.20£                       
PEOPLE THE ORIGINAL BOWLI 01442 840200,  7997 Leisure Activities Leisure Activities 20/01/2015 71.40£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 31/12/2014 3.98£                         
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 02/01/2015 1.99£                         
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 02/01/2015 1.99-£                         
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 03/01/2015 91.40£                       
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 09/01/2015 49.84£                       
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 13/01/2015 75.99£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 14/01/2015 2.44£                         
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 16/01/2015 73.33£                       
PEOPLE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON,  7251 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 17/01/2015 22.00£                       
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 17/01/2015 14.90£                       
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automotive Fuel 19/01/2015 44.27£                       
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 22/01/2015 21.25£                       
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 23/01/2015 3.50£                         
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 23/01/2015 3.29£                         
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 23/01/2015 1.68£                         
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 23/01/2015 79.16£                       
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 24/01/2015 50.36£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 28/01/2015 0.99£                         
PEOPLE TRAINLINE.COM 08712 441 545,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 07/01/2015 14.94£                       
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 07/01/2015 81.88£                       
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 07/01/2015 27.98£                       
PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 07/01/2015 134.91£                     
PEOPLE WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Mail and Courier Services 08/01/2015 106.00£                     
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 09/01/2015 5.98£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 09/01/2015 8.40£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 09/01/2015 4.99£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 10/01/2015 5.19£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 09/01/2015 4.28£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 12/01/2015 6.19£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 12/01/2015 9.99£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 12/01/2015 4.98£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 20/01/2015 16.50£                       
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 20/01/2015 9.40£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 21/01/2015 6.99£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 22/01/2015 3.30£                         
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 23/01/2015 5.04£                         
PEOPLE WWW.MAPLIN.CO.UK WATH-UPON-DEA,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 27/01/2015 65.98£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 29/01/2015 46.18£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 29/01/2015 3.00£                         
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 29/01/2015 12.98£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 29/01/2015 79.50£                       
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 06/01/2015 292.69£                     
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 12/01/2015 323.36£                     
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 19/01/2015 255.05£                     
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 26/01/2015 251.67£                     



PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 16/01/2015 24.01£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 26/01/2015 5.95£                         
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 26/01/2015 31.09£                       
PEOPLE HEALTH EDCO 2457766461, TX 76710 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical Supplies and Services 26/01/2015 35.52£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 27/01/2015 19.67£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 27/01/2015 14.90£                       
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 28/01/2015 16.89£                       
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 28/01/2015 6.27£                         
PEOPLE EC MAINLINE CO SST DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 21/01/2015 8.90£                         
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 23/01/2015 110.09£                     
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 31/12/2014 65.38£                       
PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 08/01/2015 44.25£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 15/01/2015 6.30£                         
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 22/01/2015 26.00£                       
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 23/01/2015 220.00£                     
PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 12/01/2015 38.25£                       
PLACE WATERSTONES DARLINGTON,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 09/01/2015 66.60£                       
PLACE ANTIPASTI LIMITED DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants and Bars 06/01/2015 67.75£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 16/01/2015 9.25£                         
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 16/01/2015 11.78£                       
PLACE DYSLEXIA INST.EGHAM EGHAM,  8999 Professional Services Professional Services 20/01/2015 280.00£                     
PLACE NSPCC PUBLICATIONS TEL 0844 8921,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Clubs/Associations/Organisations 22/01/2015 12.00£                       
PLACE TONY VALENTINE GOL CORSHAM,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 07/01/2015 135.00£                     
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 12/01/2015 65.94£                       
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Mail and Courier Services 12/01/2015 22.32£                       
PLACE PAYPAL  JILLWALKER2 35314369001,  5621 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 13/01/2015 26.97£                       
PLACE PAYPAL  TAHOALIMITE 35314369001,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies 18/01/2015 99.75£                       
PLACE WWW.ULEARNATHLETICS.CO BIRMINGHAM,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 21/01/2015 50.00£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 22/01/2015 41.38£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 22/01/2015 19.32£                       
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 23/01/2015 280.33£                     
PLACE VISTAPR VISTAPRINT.UK 080-00288251,  2741 Print and Advertising Print and Advertising 29/01/2015 9.01£                         
PLACE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 29/01/2015 5.25£                         
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 31/12/2014 22.80£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 31/12/2014 16.85£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 31/12/2014 22.30£                       
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 02/01/2015 6.99£                         
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 05/01/2015 26.98£                       
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 05/01/2015 73.66£                       
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 05/01/2015 5.00£                         
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 05/01/2015 5.30£                         
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 06/01/2015 15.98£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 06/01/2015 5.99£                         
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 07/01/2015 14.95£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 07/01/2015 13.38£                       
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 07/01/2015 17.85£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 15/01/2015 10.55-£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 15/01/2015 24.99£                       
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 15/01/2015 21.02£                       



PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 16/01/2015 2.24£                         
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 19/01/2015 16.06£                       
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 20/01/2015 6.88£                         
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 20/01/2015 11.39£                       
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 20/01/2015 22.17£                       
PLACE PAYPAL  FANCYDRESS0 35314369001,  5611 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 20/01/2015 22.99£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 21/01/2015 15.46£                       
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 29/01/2015 6.00£                         
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 29/01/2015 13.99£                       
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 29/01/2015 18.15£                       
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 29/01/2015 6.58£                         
PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 05/01/2015 359.00£                     
PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 12/01/2015 125.00£                     
PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 15/01/2015 174.00£                     
PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 19/01/2015 165.00£                     
PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 23/01/2015 39.00£                       
PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 23/01/2015 100.00£                     
PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 26/01/2015 117.00£                     
PLACE TRAINLINE.COM 08712 441 545,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 28/01/2015 134.13£                     
PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 28/01/2015 291.00£                     
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 22/01/2015 17.52£                       
PLACE PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE MILTON KEYNES,  4214 Freight and Storage Freight and Storage 22/01/2015 103.33£                     
PLACE PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE MILTON KEYNES,  4214 Freight and Storage Freight and Storage 22/01/2015 86.01£                       
PLACE LARRAGARD LTD HECKMONDWIKE,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies 06/01/2015 223.44-£                     
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 13/01/2015 6.50£                         
PLACE WRIGHTS OFFICE SUPPLIE DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies 14/01/2015 24.70£                       
PLACE KAYS MEDICAL LIVERPOOL,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical Supplies and Services 20/01/2015 79.14£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 22/01/2015 38.98£                       
PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 29/01/2015 93.85£                       
PLACE GREENBLUE URBAN LIMITED HASTINGS,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Estate and Garden Services 29/01/2015 116.58£                     
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Building Materials 29/01/2015 5.98£                         
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 09/01/2015 16.40£                       
PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 13/01/2015 33.96£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 15/01/2015 37.50£                       
PLACE GEOGRAPHERS A-Z MAP CO INTERNET,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 16/01/2015 4.95£                         
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 23/01/2015 24.98£                       
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Mail and Courier Services 23/01/2015 59.20£                       
PLACE NOVOTEL MANCHESTER CENTRE MANCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 28/01/2015 129.00£                     
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 20/01/2015 3,993.00£                  
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 05/01/2015 57.53£                       
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 09/01/2015 15.68£                       
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 09/01/2015 18.48£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 12/01/2015 39.99£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 13/01/2015 16.63£                       
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Books and Periodicals 13/01/2015 16.63£                       
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 16/01/2015 39.60£                       
PLACE WWW.POSTURITE.CO.UK INTERNET,  5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies 22/01/2015 77.94£                       
PLACE WWW PARTMASTER CO UK BIRMINGHAM,  5065 Building Materials Building Materials 23/01/2015 18.47£                       
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 28/01/2015 34.32£                       



PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 28/01/2015 39.99£                       
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 29/01/2015 26.40£                       
PLACE WWW.POSTURITE.CO.UK INTERNET,  5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies 29/01/2015 77.94£                       
PLACE POSTOFFICE SELFSERVICE DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Mail and Courier Services 05/01/2015 40.92£                       
PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 06/01/2015 10.00£                       
PLACE LQM LTD NOTTINGHAM,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 08/01/2015 158.40£                     
PLACE STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 21/01/2015 26.00£                       
RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Training and Educational 08/01/2015 17.50£                       
RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Training and Educational 08/01/2015 17.50£                       
RESOURCES WWW.NCR-DIRECT.COM LONDON,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Computer Equipment & Services 10/01/2015 111.60£                     
RESOURCES 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED SLOUGH,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer Equipment & Services 12/01/2015 28.12£                       
RESOURCES CARLTON TRAINING L LONDON WC1H,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies 14/01/2015 540.00£                     
RESOURCES SURVEYMONKEY.COM LUXEMBOURG,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer Equipment & Services 15/01/2015 21.67£                       
RESOURCES MAHARAJA RESTAURAN BIRMINGHAM,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants and Bars 13/01/2015 120.00£                     
RESOURCES HOL INN BIRM CITY BIRMINGHAM,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 14/01/2015 392.40£                     
RESOURCES NCP LIMITED BHAM ALBANY,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 14/01/2015 12.10£                       
RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Automotive Fuel 08/01/2015 4.99£                         
RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Automotive Fuel 26/01/2015 4.99£                         
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Automotive Fuel 26/01/2015 60.01£                       
RESOURCES PAYPAL  ESUPPLIESME 35314369001,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies 13/01/2015 42.53£                       
RESOURCES FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 21/01/2015 48.50£                       
RESOURCES LASCAR ELECTRONICS SALISBURY,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies 26/01/2015 85.74£                       
RESOURCES WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 26/01/2015 18.91£                       
RESOURCES WWW.KNOWHOWNONPROFIT.O INTERNET,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Clubs/Associations/Organisations 15/01/2015 30.00£                       
RESOURCES JetBrains Prague,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer Equipment & Services 20/01/2015 197.00£                     
RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies 24/01/2015 7.19£                         
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 06/01/2015 455.00£                     
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 14/01/2015 2,105.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 16/01/2015 2,055.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 20/01/2015 2,055.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 22/01/2015 455.00£                     
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 27/01/2015 2,055.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 29/01/2015 2,055.00£                  
RESOURCES Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Mail Order / Direct Selling 05/01/2015 26.06-£                       
RESOURCES EASYJET     000ENKLSTS LUTON, BEDS,  3245 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 05/01/2015 59.00£                       
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 05/01/2015 129.30£                     
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 05/01/2015 296.00£                     
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 06/01/2015 73.20£                       
RESOURCES ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale General Retail and Wholesale 07/01/2015 15.94£                       
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 07/01/2015 167.50£                     
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 08/01/2015 38.20£                       
RESOURCES RICS COM GBP CYBS INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Clubs/Associations/Organisations 08/01/2015 6.00£                         
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 09/01/2015 113.65£                     
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 12/01/2015 205.30£                     
RESOURCES THISTLE HAYDOCK HTL 0871 977 2323,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 09/01/2015 75.00£                       
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 13/01/2015 527.40£                     
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 14/01/2015 648.30£                     
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 19/01/2015 227.30£                     
RESOURCES THISTLE HAYDOCK HTL 0871 977 2323,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 16/01/2015 72.00£                       



RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 20/01/2015 74.50£                       
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 20/01/2015 71.00£                       
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 21/01/2015 347.40£                     
RESOURCES COMPANIES HOUSE CARDIFF,  9399 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 22/01/2015 250.00£                     
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 26/01/2015 11.00£                       
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 26/01/2015 176.90£                     
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 26/01/2015 11.00£                       
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 27/01/2015 134.50£                     
RESOURCES MARRIOTT HAMBURG HAMBURG,  3509 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels and Accommodation 26/01/2015 160.00£                     
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 28/01/2015 64.40£                       
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel - Air/Rail/Road 29/01/2015 157.00£                     
RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 31/12/2014 550.00£                     
RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 31/12/2014 60.00£                       
RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 31/12/2014 105.00£                     
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 05/01/2015 100.00£                     
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Statutory Bodies 15/01/2015 10.00£                       
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